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1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Available Employed
Workforce Workforce
2,711 2,459
2,597 2,322
2,552 2,311
2,509 2,296
2,861 2,707
2,693 2,493
2,883 2,716
2,873 2,680
2,850 2,631
2,846 2,663
2,802 2,660
2,757 2,579
2,719 2,547
2,790 2,617
2,861 2,707
2,941 2,795
2,974 2,832
2,887 2,741
2,869 2,694
2,863 2,677
2,869 2,665
2,848 2,670
2,812 2,663
2,861 2,709
2,738 2,567
2,705 2,494
2,827 2,544
2,709 2,457
2,660 2,405
2,558 2,309
2,571 2,395
2,571 2,421
2,639 2,490
2,554 2,422
2,499 2,377
2,518 2,392
2,494 2,347
2,320 2,208
2,311 2,199
2,326 2,208

Unemployed
Workforce

252
275
241
213
154
200
167
193
219
183
142
178
172
173
154
146
142
146
175
186
204
178
149
152
171
211
283
252
255
252
176
150
149
132
122
126
147
113
112
117

Historical Summary

Workforce Employment
Scott County, Illinois

Unemployment
Percentage

9.3%
10.6%
9.4%
8.5%
5.4%
7.4%
5.8%
6.7%
7.7%
6.4%
5.1%
6.5%
6.3%
6.2%
5.4%
5.0%
4.8%
5.1%
6.1%
6.5%
7.1%
6.3%
5.3%
5.3%
6.2%
7.8%
10.0%
9.3%
9.6%
9.9%
6.8%
5.8%
5.6%
5.2%
4.9%
5.0%
5.9%
4.9%
5.0%
5.0%



2024 YEAR TO DATE

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OoCT
NOV
DEC

2,320

2,134

186

8.0%



